W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Lyons Township High School Thursday, January 16, 2014
Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
0 Vault 0 Beam Lyons Township 149.200
0 UPB 0 Floor ’ Hinsdale Central 130.650
#N/A 0.000
Coach: Coach: Coach:
Lyons Township [ Hinsdale Central #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
158 Mackenzie Stotz-12 9.150 103 Elle Bergevin-10 8.200 1000 . 0.000
X 153 Jackie Fuller-11 8.800| | £ 121 Madison Sesemann-11 8.500| [ #1000 . 0.000
& 151 Katie Carling-12 9.400| | @ 131 Alex Yager-12 8.600(| @ 1000 . 0.000
> 152 Michelle Cozza-12 9.600( | > 118 Lindsey Riker-10 8.400| | > 1000 . 0.000
154 Kelsy Kurfirst-11 9.700 119 Jamie Sherlock-10 8.300 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 37.850 Team Event Total 33.800 Team Event Total 0.000
eXx 1000 . ) X 1000 . €X 1000 .
! Lyons Township Hinsdale Central #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
153 Jackie Fuller-11 9.250 118 Lindsey Riker-10 7.300 1000 . 0.000
) 155 Olivia McGann-11 9.100 ) 121 Madison Sesemann-11 8.200 ¢ 100 0.000
@ 152 Michelle Cozza-12 9.050|| @ 119 Jamie Sherlock-10 7.000|| e 1000 0.000
M 151 Katie Carling-12 9.650| |0 131 Alex Yager-12 8.050] | 1000 . 0.000
154 Kelsy Kurfirst-11 9.600 103 Elle Bergevin-10 8.300 1000 . 0.000
" Team Event Total 37.600 Team Event Total 31.850 Team Event Total 0.000
eXx 1000 . eXxX 1000 . ex 1000 .
Lyons Township Hinsdale Central #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
157 Kelly Ryser-11 9.000 103 Elle Bergevin-10 7.600 1000 . 0.000
£ 156 Cat Mossing-10 8.450|| £ 131 Alex Yager-12 7.650(| £ 1000 . 0.000
& 152 Michelle Cozza-12 9.350 3 119 Jamie Sherlock-10 7.550( & 1000 . 0.000
M 151 Katie Carling-12 9.500f [ 118 Lindsey Riker-10 8.300| |00 1000 . 0.000
154 Kelsy Kurfirst-11 9.450 121 Madison Sesemann-11  8.350 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 37.300 Team Event Total 31.900 Team Event Total 0.000
eXx 1000 . X 1000 . X 1000 .
Lyons Township Hinsdale Central #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
157 Kelly Ryser-11 8.700 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
'5 158 Mackenzie Stotz-12 8.500 "o- 119 Jamie Sherlock-10 8.350 ‘o- 1000 . 0.000
O 151 Katie Carling-12 9.300| | © 131 Alex Yager-12 7.900| [ © 1000 . 0.000
L. 152 Michelle Cozza-12 8.850| |l 118 Lindsey Riker-10 8.400| [ L 1000 . 0.000
154 Kelsy Kurfirst-11 9.600 121 Madison Sesemann-11 8.450 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 36.450 Team Event Total 33.100 Team Event Total 0.000
X 1000 . eX 1000 . X 1000 .
Lyons Township Hinsdale Central #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
T © T .
c c . c
g . g 121 Madison Sesemann-11  33.500 g
= 151 Katie Carling-12 37.850|| = 131 Alex Yager-12 32.200( | =
< 152 Michelle Cozza-12 36.850( | T 118 Lindsey Riker-10 32.400{ | <€
< 154 Kelsy Kurfirst-11 38.350| | £ 119 Jamie Sherlock-10 31.200| | ¢
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Name
Kelsy Kurfirst-11
Michelle Cozza-12,
Katie Carling-12

Mackenzie Stotz-12

Jackie Fuller-11
Alex Yager-12

Madison Sesemann-11

Lindsey Riker-10

Jamie Sherlock-10

Elle Bergevin-10

Lyons Township
2 Hinsdale Central

#N/A

s

Vault

School
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

Balance Beam

Name
Katie Carling-12
Kelsy Kurfirst-11
Michelle Cozza-12
Kelly Ryser-11
Cat Mossing-10

Madison Sesemann-11

Lindsey Riker-10
Alex Yager-12
Elle Bergevin-10

Jamie Sherlock-10

Name
Kelsy Kurfirst-11
Katie Carling-12
Michelle Cozza-12

Madison Sesemann-11 ‘

Lindsey Riker-10
Alex Yager-12

Jamie Sherlock-10

School
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central

School

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

149.200
130.650
0.000

Score
9.700
9.600
9.400
9.150
8.800
8.600
8.500
8.400

8.300
8.200

Score
9.500
9.450
9.350
9.000
8.450
8.350
8.300
7.650
7.600

7.550

All - Around

Score
38.350
37.850
36.850
33.500
32.400
32.200
31.200

Pl

ONOOGThA WN T

9

10 Jamie Sherlock-10

PL.

3

OO ~NOOO AWM

PL.

Thursday, January,16, 2014

Uneven Parallel Bars

Name
Katie Carling-12
Kelsy Kurfirst-11
Jackie Fuller-11
Olivia McGann-11
Michelle Cozza-12
Elle Bergevin-10

Madison Sesemann-11

Alex Yager-12
Lindsey Riker-10

Name
Kelsy Kurfirst-11
Katie Carling-12
Michelle Cozza-12
Kelly Ryser-11

Mackenzie Stotz-12
Madison Sesemann-11

Lindsey Riker-10

Jamie Sherlock-10

Alex Yager-12

Name

School
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyong Township
Lyons Township,
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

Floor

School
Lyons Township
Lyons Township:
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Centraf
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central

School

"

Score
9.650
9.600
9.250
9.100
9.050
8.300
8.200
8.050

7.300
7.000

Score
9.600,
.9.300
8.850
8.700
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.350
7.900-

Score
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